

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaunualii Highway and Kuhio Highway Miscellaneous Pavement Reconstruction / Resurfacing at Various Locations PROJECT NO.: HWY-K-03-04M ISLAND: Kauai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: Various Locations INTERNET POSTING: April 30, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 27, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: 85 Working Days				NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
305.0100	Aggregate Subbase	90	Cu. Yd.	441.00	39,690.00	341.00	30,690.00	175.00	15,750.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	405	Ton	287.00	116,235.00	342.00	138,510.00	200.00	81,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	500	Ton	270.00	135,000.00	348.00	174,000.00	175.00	87,500.00
604.6110	Adjusting Grated Drop Inlet	1	Each	11,200.00	11,200.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Posts	30	Each	650.00	19,500.00	850.00	25,500.00	750.00	22,500.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	990.00	L.S.	970.00	L.S.	1,800.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	5,240.00	L.S.	4,900.00	L.S.	13,500.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,900.00	L.S.	1,800.00	L.S.	2,000.00
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,190.00	L.S.	2,050.00	L.S.	9,200.00
629.1015	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,070.00	L.S.	1,020.00	L.S.	1,300.00
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,190.00	L.S.	1,120.00	L.S.	4,600.00
629.1017	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,010.00	L.S.	955.00	L.S.	2,000.00
629.1018	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,140.00	L.S.	2,030.00	L.S.	3,500.00
629.1019	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,340.00	L.S.	3,130.00	L.S.	12,000.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	7	Lane	290.00	2,030.00	285.00	1,995.00	300.00	2,100.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	19	Each	250.00	4,750.00	245.00	4,655.00	300.00	5,700.00
629.1040	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	5	Each	380.00	1,900.00	360.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,500.00
629.1050	Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth) (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	Each	460.00	460.00	450.00	450.00	300.00	300.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	520.00	L.S.	505.00	L.S.	1,000.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,270.00	L.S.	1,200.00	L.S.	3,000.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	530.00	L.S.	515.00	L.S.	1,000.00
629.2080	Type H Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	610.00	L.S.	585.00	L.S.	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaumualii Highway and Kuhio Highway Miscellaneous Pavement Reconstruction / Resurfacing at Various Locations PROJECT NO.: HWY-K-03-04M ISLAND: Kauai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: Various Locations INTERNET POSTING: April 30, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 27, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: 85 Working Days				NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0100	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	345	Cu. Yd.	256.00	88,320.00	475.00	163,875.00	100.00	34,500.00
652.1000	Cold Planing	2,900	Sq. Yd.	12.00	34,800.00	13.20	38,280.00	25.00	72,500.00
677.0110	Joint Seals, Wailua River Bridge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	54,775.00	L.S.	25,000.00
677.0120	Joint Seals, Kapaa Stream Bridge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	62,000.00	L.S.	54,525.00	L.S.	27,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	57,900.00	L.S.	69,165.00	L.S.	43,690.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 705,785.00		\$ 850,000.00		\$ 530,940.00
PREFERENCE: (For Evaluation of Bids)									
HAWAII PRODUCTS					10,500.00		12,210.00		0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 695,285.00		\$ 837,790.00		\$ 530,940.00
PROJECT MANAGER: Stephen Morikawa DATE: June 3, 2004									